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Robert	Zierl
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MGC	Bad	Bocklet
MGC	Wertheim

Schiedsgericht
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Mannschafts-Liegen-Tunier

Saison	2016
Landesliga

Ligaleiter
Bastian	Scholz

Am	Schenkenfeld	25
97209	VeitshöchheimNordwest

ausrichtender	Verein: MGV	Ansbach

Sportanlage:



Tabelle	vor	dem	Spieltag

Schlag Schnitt Rd.
1 BGC	Schweinfurt 1310 22 : 4 30,29 11

2 MGC	"Stahlquelle"	Bad	Bocklet	I 1366 20 : 6 32,18 11

3 MSV	Würzburg-Löwenbrücke 1368 12 : 14 33,71 11

4 MGC	Wertheim	91 1470 10 : 16 34,75 11

5 MGV	Ansbach 1413 4 : 22 37,68 11

6 MGC	"Stahlquelle"	Bad	Bocklet	II 473 2 : 8 29,56 4

Tabelle	des	Spieltag

Schlag Schnitt Rd.
1 MGV	Ansbach 439 8 : 0 27,44 4

2 MGC	"Stahlquelle"	Bad	Bocklet 443 6 : 2 27,69 4

3 MSV	Würzburg-Löwenbrücke 475 4 : 4 29,69 4

4 BGC	Schweinfurt 503 2 : 6 31,44 4

5 MGC	Wertheim	91 528 0 : 8 33,00 4

Tabelle	nach	dem	Spieltag

Schlag Schnitt Rd.
1 MGC	"Stahlquelle"	Bad	Bocklet	I 1809 26 : 8 30,15 15

2 BGC	Schweinfurt 1813 24 : 10 30,22 15

3 MSV	Würzburg-Löwenbrücke 1843 16 : 18 30,72 15

4 MGV	Ansbach 1852 12 : 22 30,87 15

5 MGC	Wertheim	91 1998 10 : 24 33,30 15

6 MGC	"Stahlquelle"	Bad	Bocklet	II 473 2 : 8 29,56 4

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte



1 MGV	Ansbach Streicher: 1 Jugend-Streicher: 1

Pos Spieler Pass-Nr. Kat. R	1 R	2 R	3 R	4 Sum Schn.

1 Simone	Limpius 66148 D 33 26 28 28 115 28,75

2 Bastian	Scholz 66299 H 28 27 33 25 113 28,25

3 Laura	Scheder 66526 JW 34 35 27 39 135 33,75

4 Roland	Scheder 66525 SM	I 35 30 31 31 127 31,75

5 Hannes	Kandert 66910 SchM 30 30 27 26 113 28,25

6 Roland	Ziegler	 36995 SM	I 26 28 24 26 104 26,00

117 111 106 105 439 27,44

2 MGC	"Stahlquelle"	Bad	Bocklet Streicher: 1 Jugend-Streicher: 1

Pos Spieler Pass-Nr. Kat. R	1 R	2 R	3 R	4 Sum Schn.

1 Alexander	Mathes 37435 H 26 24 25 22 97 24,25

2 Nico	Mathes 66724 SCHM 32 33 29 41 135 33,75

3 Peter	Scherber 38547 H 34 28 34 30 126 31,50

4 Günter	Kreisheimer 38546 SM	I 35 29 28 29 121 30,25

5 Dieter	Wehn	 37139 SM	II 32 40 39 30 141 35,25

6 Marco	Hönicke 66357 H 24 29 28 28 109 27,25

114 110 110 109 443 27,69

3 MSV	Würzburg-Löwenbrücke Streicher: 1 Jugend-Streicher: 1

Pos Spieler Pass-Nr. Kat. R	1 R	2 R	3 R	4 Sum Schn.

1 Willi	Rosenberger 66634 SM	II 36 33 31 33 133 33,25

2 Claudia	Barber 38333 SW	I 30 32 32 31 125 31,25

3 Marcus	Nickerl 66622 SCHM 42 40 35 33 150 37,50

4 Andreas	Nickerl 31602 SM	I 36 32 26 33 127 31,75

5 Gerald	Wagner 61252 SM	II 32 27 28 26 113 28,25

6 Luise	Wohlfahrt 35095 SW	I 26 32 28 25 111 27,75

124 123 113 115 475 29,69



4 BGC	Schweinfurt Streicher: 0 Jugend-Streicher: 0

Pos Spieler Pass-Nr. Kat. R	1 R	2 R	3 R	4 Sum Schn.
1 Georg	Kießling 38332 SM	II 27 33 33 24 117 29,25

2 Erich	Less 33676 SM	II 32 34 27 30 123 30,75

3 Gerhard	Schröck 38657 SM	II 31 34 28 29 122 30,50

4 Dietmar	Ruck 66803 SM	I 40 38 30 33 141 35,25

5 			 	 	 	 	 	 0 0

6 			 	 	 	 	 	 0 0

130 139 118 116 503 31,44

5 MGC	Wertheim	91 Streicher: 0 Jugend-Streicher: 0

Pos Spieler Pass-Nr. Kat. R	1 R	2 R	3 R	4 Sum Schn.
1 Sabine	Zierl 35462 SW	I 35 33 40 44 152 38,00

2 Sandra	Waldherr 30067 D 27 33 31 27 118 29,50

3 Manfred	Liedstückel 42408 SM	I 40 32 31 33 136 34,00

4 Robert	Zierl 33643 SM	I 35 32 29 26 122 30,50

5 			 	 	 	 	 	 0 0

6 			 	 	 	 	 	 0 0

137 130 131 130 528 33,00



Spieler Pass-Nr. Kat. R	1 R	2 R	3 R	4 Sum Schn.
Emmanuel	Dradomir 66576 JM 32 30 34 28 124 31,00
Sebastian	Rübner 66908 H 40 36 37 30 143 35,75
Christine	Scheder 66524 SW	I 37 41 38 35 151 37,75

AK-Spieler



Pass-Nr. Spieler T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 Gesamt
37435 Alexander	Mathes 108 93 100 97 398

66357 Marco	Hönicke 105 97 101 109 412

36995 Roland	Ziegler	 124 111 99 104 438

61252 Gerald	Wagner 122 114 108 113 457

38657 Gerhard	Schröck 113 118 106 122 459

33643 Robert	Zierl 119 118 103 122 462

33676 Erich	Less 115 117 108 123 463

38547 Peter	Scherber 122 112 108 126 468

66634 Willi	Rosenberger 126 111 107 133 477

38332 Georg	Kießling 133 115 112 117 477

66525 Roland	Scheder 118 118 116 127 479

38333 Claudia	Barber 118 117 119 125 479

42408 Manfred	Liedstückel 135 132 125 136 528

66526 Laura	Scheder 119 134 142 135 530

66299 Bastian	Scholz 115 96 113 324

30067 Sandra	Waldherr 115 108 118 341

38546 Günter	Kreisheimer 116 111 121 348

35095 Luise	Wohlfahrt 125 118 111 354

33685 Karl	Matejka 123 127 105 355

31602 Andreas	Nickerl 126 113 127 366

66724 Nico	Mathes 123 135 135 393

47009 Wolfgang	Schury 142 136 131 409

66622 Marcus	Nickerl 324 126 150 600

34316 Ingo	Graf	von	Mainberg 105 104 209

51799 Peter	Flohrschütz 124 98 222

47236 Dieter	Gallas 121 108 229

5997 Gertrud	Wäcke 107 132 239

37139 Dieter	Wehn	 116 141 257

Gesamtliste



66803 Dietmar	Ruck 150 141 291

66524 Christine	Scheder 162 140 302

66643 Uwe	Ziegler	 215 128 343

17988 Norbert	Weis 102 102

66229 Jannick	Bracken 108 108

34033 Annette	Schlereth 108 108

66910 Hannes	Kandert 113 113

66148 Simone	Limpius 115 115

36706 Eberhard	Buggert 116 116

34315 Josef	Ehrenberg 122 122

63691 Ronny	Hönicke 127 127

66908 Sebastian	Rübner 145 145

35462 Sabine	Zierl 152 152

66739 Klaus	Schäfer 205 205
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Pyramieden 18 19 17 18 22 94 1,31

Salto 34 29 29 33 33 158 2,19

Stäbe 32 33 23 29 30 147 2,04

Brücke 26 23 25 27 22 123 1,71

Mittelhügel 23 20 23 23 38 127 1,76

Stumpfe	Kegel 27 26 29 27 24 133 1,85

Doppelwelle 26 26 27 26 27 132 1,83

Schleife 25 23 23 22 30 123 1,71

Schüssel 19 17 18 21 19 94 1,31

Passage 26 24 26 27 33 136 1,89

Winkel 28 24 21 24 22 119 1,65

Maus 40 36 32 30 49 187 2,60

Netz 21 21 21 21 27 111 1,54

Laby 32 17 25 32 28 134 1,86

Vulkan 20 20 18 19 20 97 1,35

Rohr 53 28 31 39 45 196 2,72

Schrägkreis 28 34 24 29 29 144 2,00

Blitz 25 23 27 28 30 133 1,85

Bahnenauswertung


